House-Hold Tips Editors of Woman's Day,2008-04 The practical yet ingenious advice jam packed in this guidebook includes
fast and handy tips for household problems that are faced daily from how to keep fingernails clean while gardening to the
perfect use for old socks   10,001 Hints & Tips for Homes & Gardens. Ten Thousand and One Hints and Tips for
Homes and Gardens Hints and Tips for Homes and Gardens Reader's Digest (Australia),2004   Cumulated Index to
the Books ,1999   The RAT, Real-world Aptitude Test Homer E. Moyer,2001 The R A T will test your preparedness for
the real world and provide answers to some of life s most common stumbling blocks   The Library Journal ,1998-07